University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (30 Sep, 2025)

For BBA(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BBA(Evening)
(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.85450/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/rug25/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 02-10-2025 (Thursday).

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 04-10-2025(Saturday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr# [Name  [Father'sName [ Form# [DOB  |Aggregate]
1 SAIRA RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD 18779  12/7/2005 81.9272
2 MUHAMMAD ADEEL JAMIL AHMAD 19400  6/27/2006 81.5623
3 WARDA AMIR AMIR YOUNIS BHATTI 18759  6/16/2007 79.4036
4  USMAN AHMED KHAN  SHAFEEQ AHMAD RIAZ 18644  6/1/2007 79.3116
5  MAHNOOR ISTIKHAR ISTIKHAR HUSSIAN 18323 10/10/2006 78.4

6  ZUMAR SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 18221 11/17/2006 77.3072
7 mxggzww SUFFIYAN  \UHAMMAD NAEEM NAZAR 19295  8/12/2005 74.5227
8  UM-E-HABIBA SHAHID  SHAHID NAZIR 18979  3/15/2007 73.9045
9  ABDULLAH SHABBIR AHMAD 18257  9/26/2005 73.2175
10 NOOR FATIMA FAIZ AHMED 18112 12/26/2006 72.6818
11 SADIA IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN WAJID 18928  1/5/2007 71.309
12 ADNAN RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 19373 4/21/2006 70.9772
13 SYEDA HADIA BATOOL  SYED MOHSIN RAZA KAZMI 19584  2/16/2006 70.3181
14 gg\% EZZA BATOOL SYED ASHIQ RIZVI 18816  10/9/2007 70.2727
15  MUHAMMAD BILLAL ABDUL REHMAN 19469  9/10/2005 69.8916
16  FATIMA MUHAMMAD IMRAN 18668  12/9/2007 69.3611
17 ARWASABIR MUHAMMAD SABIR 18173 9/25/2007 69.0209
18 ALI EHSAN KHAN EHSAN ULLAH KHAN 19304  12/24/2006 68.9477
19 MAHAM MEHMOOD MEHMOOD IQBAL 18525  8/14/2007 68.4977



20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28

29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39

40
41

MUSKAN
AIMAN
FATIMA IRSHAD

MUHAMMAD ALYAN IMRAN

NOUMAN RIAZ
MOHSIN KHAN RIND

MUHAMMAD AHSAN
SALEEM

ZARA SHAHZADI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
SHAH

WAHAJ ARIF
TALHA AHMAD

FATIMA MUZAMMIL
HUSSAIN

ROHAAN UMAR
QASIM JAVAID
ALIZA

SANA ASHRAF
EMAN FATIMA

MUHAMMAD UMAR
SHAHARYAR

USAMA MUNIR
NOMAN IJAZ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
1JAZ

HAIDER ALI

MUNAWAR ALI

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
IRSHAD AHMED
MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHALIQ
M. RIAZ

TARIQ MAHMOOD KHAN

CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

SYED AMIR MEHMOOD ALI SHAH

ARIF
AHMAD KHAN

MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

UMAR HAYAT

JAVAID IQBAL
GHULAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD NADEEM AKHTAR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUNIR
MUHAMMMAD IJAZ

MUHAMMAD IJAZ
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ AFZAL

19019
18236
18532
19212
19219
19907

19566
18819
20010

19746
19960

18947

19640
19657
18120
19748
19209

19681

19270
18982

18782
19713

1/1/2006

12/5/2006
9/15/2006
9/15/2006
3/30/2007
11/7/2006

68.4

68.0818
66.7659
66.5545
65.8245

64.6499
2/26/2006 64.5657
3/22/2008 63.9444
3/2/2006  63.625

1/10/2004
4/4/2005

63.6204

63.1204
9/14/2006 62.1431

12/18/2006 61.7363
12/26/2007 61.4772
1/3/2008 61.3386
12/3/2003 61.1635
12/21/2006 60.1181

4/20/2004 60.0559

11/26/2002 59.049

4/12/2008 58.706
9/7/2005 56.5272

5/15/2007 53.334

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



