

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (30 Sep, 2025) For BBA(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BBA(Evening) (Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.85450/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/rug25/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **02-10-2025** (Thursday).
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **04-10-2025(Saturday) (if required)**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate
1	SAIRA RIAZ	RIAZ AHMAD	18779	12/7/2005	81.9272
2	MUHAMMAD ADEEL	JAMIL AHMAD	19400	6/27/2006	81.5623
3	WARDA AMIR	AMIR YOUNIS BHATTI	18759	6/16/2007	79.4036
4	USMAN AHMED KHAN	SHAFEEQ AHMAD RIAZ	18644	6/1/2007	79.3116
5	MAHNOOR ISTIKHAR	ISTIKHAR HUSSIAN	18323	10/10/2006	78.4
6	ZUMAR SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	18221	11/17/2006	77.3072
7	MUHAMMAD SUFFIYAN NAEEM	MUHAMMAD NAEEM NAZAR	19295	8/12/2005	74.5227
8	UM-E-HABIBA SHAHID	SHAHID NAZIR	18979	3/15/2007	73.9045
9	ABDULLAH	SHABBIR AHMAD	18257	9/26/2005	73.2175
10	NOOR FATIMA	FAIZ AHMED	18112	12/26/2006	72.6818
11	SADIA IMRAN	MUHAMMAD IMRAN WAJID	18928	1/5/2007	71.309
12	ADNAN RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	19373	4/21/2006	70.9772
13	SYEDA HADIA BATOOL	SYED MOHSIN RAZA KAZMI	19584	2/16/2006	70.3181
14	SYEDA EZZA BATOOL RIZVI	SYED ASHIQ RIZVI	18816	10/9/2007	70.2727
15	MUHAMMAD BILLAL	ABDUL REHMAN	19469	9/10/2005	69.8916
16	FATIMA	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	18668	12/9/2007	69.3611
17	ARWASABIR	MUHAMMAD SABIR	18173	9/25/2007	69.0209
18	ALI EHSAN KHAN	EHSAN ULLAH KHAN	19304	12/24/2006	68.9477
19	MAHAM MEHMOOD	MEHMOOD IQBAL	18525	8/14/2007	68.4977

20	MUSKAN	MUNAWAR ALI	19019	1/1/2006	68.4
21	AIMAN	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	18236	12/5/2006	68.0818
22	FATIMA IRSHAD	IRSHAD AHMED	18532	9/15/2006	66.7659
23	MUHAMMAD ALYAN IMRAN	MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHALIQ	19212	9/15/2006	66.5545
24	NOUMAN RIAZ	M. RIAZ	19219	3/30/2007	65.8245
25	MOHSIN KHAN RIND	TARIQ MAHMOOD KHAN	19907	11/7/2006	64.6499
26	MUHAMMAD AHSAN SALEEM	CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD SALEEM	19566	2/26/2006	64.5657
27	ZARA SHAHZADI	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	18819	3/22/2008	63.9444
28	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHAH	SYED AMIR MEHMOOD ALI SHAH	20010	3/2/2006	63.625
29	WAHAJ ARIF	ARIF	19746	1/10/2004	63.6204
30	TALHA AHMAD	AHMAD KHAN	19960	4/4/2005	63.1204
31	FATIMA MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN	MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN	18947	9/14/2006	62.1431
32	ROHAAN UMAR	UMAR HAYAT	19640	12/18/2006	61.7363
33	QASIM JAVAID	JAVAID IQBAL	19657	12/26/2007	61.4772
34	ALIZA	GHULAM HUSSAIN	18120	1/3/2008	61.3386
35	SANA ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	19748	12/3/2003	61.1635
36	EMAN FATIMA	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	19209	12/21/2006	60.1181
37	MUHAMMAD UMAR SHAHARYAR	MUHAMMAD NADEEM AKHTAR	19681	4/20/2004	60.0559
38	USAMA MUNIR	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUNIR	19270	11/26/2002	59.049
39	NOMAN IJAZ	MUHAMMMAD IJAZ	18982	4/12/2008	58.706
40	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH IJAZ	MUHAMMAD IJAZ	18782	9/7/2005	56.5272
41	HAIDER ALI	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ AFZAL	19713	5/15/2007	53.334

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee